13 Agustos 2022 Cumartesi

8. Kosu Saat:20:30

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S At ismi
1 KURSUNILI(5)

2 ADEN PERISI(1)

3 KMLCIMKIZ(2)

4 DESTEKIZIM4)

5 ZEYTINYELI(7)

6 CENNET DE FAUST(3)
7 MSTRAL(8)

8 YASMINCAN(9)

9 ARZU(®)

Yas
3ykd

3ykd
3ykd
3yad
3ykd
3yad
3ykd
3yad

3yad

Yaris Sonuglan

KV-6/DHOW/Disi
1.)110.000 & 2.)44.000 b
1.)31.625 ¢ 2.)12.650 ©
Orijin(Baba - Anne) Siklet Jokey

SILAH- MOGOLGULU 55 MER.CELIK
TURBO - KAFKAS PERISI 57 N.AVCI
OZGUNHAN - TEVENN 57 CALTUN
KAYAYUREKLI - DESTENAZ 55 MCICEK
ULUER - ASTURBO 55 K. TOKACOGLU
SULTAN DE FAUST (FR) - CENNET ABLA 55 EAKTUG
DEMIRDOVEN - KURALSIZ 53 I.KALE
ORGUN- NSACAN 53 ALP.OLUK
ULUER- ATES KUSU 54 MMBILGIN

57 kg,
3.)22.000 v
3)6.325 ¢
Sahip Antrendrii

DEN. KURTEL AAZUMBULLER
GUN. SOYUPAK MU.TURAN
M KUR. EMIN MU.TURAN
C. KAY. OZASLAN F.KEMAHLIOGLU
HAL. KEKIK F.KIRAN
M ALI CEVIK MZELYURT
FAR. ATES MEH.KAYA
HAS. TASKIRAN B.CAKUS
NAN. KIBAR S.CELIK

Derece

1.19.71

1.19.76

1.20.34

1.21.32

1.21.44

1.21.76

1.2349

1.23.81

1.23.88

izmir Hipdromu (35. Yans Giinii)

1200 Gim

411.000 ¢
4)3.163 ¢

Gy AGF St Fark

1,65
3,15
4,85
15,70
15,80
18,65
31,05
6,75

14,05

GANYAN(5) :1,65 4, IKILi(1/5) 3,35 , SIRALI IKILi(5/1) 4,95 t, UCLU BAHIS(5/1/2) :1,47 4, PLASE(1) 2,15 %, PLASE(5) 2,25 %, 7. CIFTE(6/5) 8,75 ©

5

9

Boyun
4 Boy
6 Boy

1 Boy

GGk HP
54

59
54
47
45
48
41
43

42



